FY Feedback on Institute (Aided)

Question Total Poor | Average | Good | Very | Best | Lowest | Highest | Avg Avg | Avg | Satisfaction
Respondants Good Answer | Answer | Answer | Score | Score | Index
Index | Raw
Admission 898 43 114 361 [210 (170 | Poor Best Very 7out |6.78 |95.21 %
Procedure Good of 10
Teaching 892 11 57 298 296 |230 | Poor Best Very 8out | 752 [98.77 %
Faculty Good of 10
Infrastructure | 893 20 71 300 [269 (233 |Poor Best Very Tout | 7.4 97.76 %
and Lab Good of 10
Facility
Class Room 892 18 91 300 |294 |189 | Poor Best Very Tout | 7.22 [97.98%
Good of 10
Library 894 8 50 202 | 285 |[349 |Poor Best Best 8out |8.05 [99.11 %
of 10
Gymkhana 891 21 68 278 | 238 |[286 | Poor Best Very 8out | 7.57 |97.64%
and Sports Good of 10
Facility
Auditorium 893 14 |65 256 | 289 |269 | Poor Best Very 8out | 7.64 |[98.43%
Facility Good of 10
Administartion | 893 51 119 302 [232 (189 |Poor Best Very 7out | 6.87 |94.29%
and office Good of 10
facilities
Career 892 23 70 306 | 251 |242 | Poor Best Very 7Tout | 7.39 [97.42%
Guidance and Good of 10
Counseling
Training and 888 22 |74 342 | 247 | 203 | Poor Best Very 7out [7.2 97.52 %
Placement Good of 10
Cultural 892 13 46 215 |[293 |[325 | Poor Best Very 8out | 795 |98.54 %
Activities Good of 10
Academic 891 13 70 278 |285 |245 | Poor Best Very 8out | 7.52 [98.54%
Discipline Good of 10
Canteen 892 67 120 273 |218 |214 | Poor Best Very 7out |6.88 [92.49%
Facilitiy Good of 10
Overall |7.38
Average

Showing page 1 of 1 11/07/2019 14:49:04




